10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager
Police Chief

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

Deputy City Manager
Director Of Economic Development

Director Of Community
Development

Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
City Clerk
Director Of Finance
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Captain
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Assistant Director Of Economic
Development

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Traffic Engineer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

City
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Department
City Managers
Police

Public Works

City Managers
Economic Development

Community Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
City Clerks
Finance
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Economic Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Police

Police

Total Wages

$274,521
$203,728
$187,094

$184,035
$177,883
$168,661

$163,927
$162,218
$161,283
$160,496
$157,316
$157,243
$156,731
$155,045
$153,055
$150,444
$148,691
$148,478
$142,474
$139,676
$135,738

$133,641
$133,110
$129,928
$129,873
$124,922
$124,519
$122,857



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Director Of Recreation, Parks &
Community Services

Police Corporal
Building & Safety Manager
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Deputy City Engineer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Communications & Marketing
Manager

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Redevelopment Project Manager

Director Of Recreation, Parks &
Community Services

Police Corporal

Human Resources Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Associate Engineer

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police

Recreation

Police

Community Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Police

City Managers

Police
Police
Police
Economic Development

Recreation

Police

Human Resources
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works

$122,337
$122,189
$122,155
$121,995

$120,378
$118,801
$118,093
$117,473
$117,400
$116,615
$116,513
$116,189
$115,643
$115,067
$114,950
$114,829

$114,687
$114,592
$114,551
$114,292
$113,526

$112,003
$111,871
$111,839
$111,667
$110,255
$110,022
$108,851
$108,664



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Senior Management Analyst
Police Corporal
Purchasing Manager
Fiscal Services Manager
Planning Manager

Police Corporal

Field Operations Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Water Quality Inspector
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Facilities Maintenance
Superintendent

Police Officer
Police Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Equipment Maintenance
Superintendent

Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Community Services Supervisor

Police Officer

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police

Police

Public Works
Police
Purchasing

Finance

Community Development

Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Public Works

Police
Police
Police

Public Works

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Recreation

Police

$108,434
$108,147
$107,899
$107,846
$107,199
$106,934
$106,153
$105,906
$105,762
$105,439
$104,991
$104,904
$103,814
$102,965
$102,725
$102,399
$102,383
$102,348
$101,272

$100,182
$98,921
$98,620
$98,227

$98,027
$98,010
$97,590
$97,384
$97,332
$95,691
$95,584



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Database Administrator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$95,499
$94,869
$94,522
$94,452
$94,402
$92,917
$92,556
$92,176
$91,966
$91,601
$91,446
$91,382
$91,053



