	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Buena Park	City Managers	\$274,521
2.	Police Chief		Buena Park	Police	\$203,728
3.	Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$187,094
4.	Deputy City Manager		Buena Park	City Managers	\$184,035
5.	Director Of Economic Development		Buena Park	Economic Development	\$177,883
6.	Director Of Community Development		Buena Park	Community Development	\$168,661
7.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$163,927
8.	Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$162,218
9.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$161,283
10.	Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$160,496
11.	Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$157,316
12.	City Clerk		Buena Park	City Clerks	\$157,243
13.	Director Of Finance		Buena Park	Finance	\$156,731
14.	Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$155,045
15.	Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$153,055
16.	Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$150,444
17.	Police Captain		Buena Park	Police	\$148,691
18.	Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$148,478
19.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$142,474
20.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$139,676
21.	Assistant Director Of Economic Development		Buena Park	Economic Development	\$135,738
22.	Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$133,641
23.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$133,110
24.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$129,928
25.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$129,873
26.	Traffic Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$124,922
27.	Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$124,519
28.	Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$122,857

29.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$122,337
30.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$122,189
31.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$122,155
32.	Director Of Recreation, Parks & Community Services	Buena Park	Recreation	\$121,995
33.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$120,378
34.	Building & Safety Manager	Buena Park	Community Development	\$118,801
35.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$118,093
36.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$117,473
37.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$117,400
38.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$116,615
39.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$116,513
40.	Deputy City Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$116,189
41.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$115,643
42.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$115,067
43.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$114,950
44.	Communications & Marketing Manager	Buena Park	City Managers	\$114,829
45.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$114,687
46.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$114,592
47.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$114,551
48.	Redevelopment Project Manager	Buena Park	Economic Development	\$114,292
49.	Director Of Recreation, Parks & Community Services	Buena Park	Recreation	\$113,526
50.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$112,003
51.	Human Resources Manager	Buena Park	Human Resources	\$111,871
52.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$111,839
53.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$111,667
54.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$110,255
55.	Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$110,022
56.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$108,851
57.	Associate Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$108,664

87.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$95,584
86.	Community Services Supervisor	Buena Park	Recreation	\$95,691
85.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$97,332
84.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$97,384
83.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$97,590
82.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$98,010
81.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$98,027
80.	Equipment Maintenance Superintendent	Buena Park	Public Works	\$98,227
79.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$98,620
78.	Police Records Supervisor	Buena Park	Police	\$98,921
77.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$100,182
76.	Facilities Maintenance Superintendent	Buena Park	Public Works	\$101,272
75.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$102,348
74.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$102,383
73.	Water Quality Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$102,399
72.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$102,725
71.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$102,965
70.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$103,814
69.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$104,904
68.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$104,991
67.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$105,439
66.	Field Operations Manager	Buena Park	Public Works	\$105,762
65.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$105,906
64.	Planning Manager	Buena Park	Community Development	\$106,153
63.	Fiscal Services Manager	Buena Park	Finance	\$106,934
62.	Purchasing Manager	Buena Park	Purchasing	\$107,199
61.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$107,846
60.	Senior Management Analyst	Buena Park	Public Works	\$107,899
58. 59.	Police Corporal Police Officer	Buena Park Buena Park	Police Police	\$108,434 \$108,147

88.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$95,499
89.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$94,869
90.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$94,522
91.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$94,452
92.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$94,402
93.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$92,917
94.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$92,556
95.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$92,176
96.	Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$91,966
97.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$91,601
98.	Database Administrator	Buena Park	Police	\$91,446
99.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$91,382
100.	Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$91,053